
 2023-2024 -   5784 

 AUGUST 
 Monday, August 28  Staff Orienta�on 10:00 AM 
 SEPTEMBER 
 TO BE ANNOUNCED  Lice Check 
 Wednesday, September 6  First day of school for Elementary-Full Day 
 Thursday, September 7  Preschool Orienta�on 
 Friday, September 8  First day of Preschool 
 Tuesday, September 12  All Department Curriculum Night 
 Friday, September 15  Erev Rosh Hashana – No School 
 Monday, September 18  Tzom Gedaliah- 12:30 dismissal 
 Wednesday, September 20  Elementary Tashlich Trip 
 Monday, September 25  Yom Kippur - No School 
 Friday-Monday, September 29- October 9  Sukkot break- No School 
 OCTOBER 
 Tuesday, October 10  School Resumes 
 Thursday, October 12  Bereshit Expo 
 Wednesday, October 18  Queens Zoo Field Trip 
 Tuesday, October 31  Grandparents Day 
 NOVEMBER 
 TO BE ANNOUNCED  Mother Daughter Brunch/Ohel 
 Thursday, November 2  Picture Day 
 Wednesday, November 8  Brachos Bee 
 Wednesday, November 15  Registra�on 2024-2025 opens 
 Wednesday, November 15  Parent Teacher Conference 
 Thursday-Friday, November 23-24  Thanksgiving break – No School 
 Tuesday, November 28  Elementary Biography Display 
 DECEMBER 
 TO BE ANNOUNCED  Picture Retake Day 
 Friday, December 1  Yud-Tet Kislev Banquet 
 Thursday, December 7  Pre-School Chanukah Performance 



 Friday-Monday, December 8-December 11  Chanukah break – No School 
 Thursday, December 14  Boys Chanukah Play 
 Monday, December 25  Regular Sessions – No bus 
 JANUARY 

 Monday, January 1  Father/Son Breakfast Regular Sessions  - No Bus 

 Monday, January 15  Mar�n Luther King-No Bus - Regular Sessions 
 Thursday-Sunday, January 18 - January 28  Winter break 
 Monday, January 29  School Resumes 
 FEBRUARY 
 Friday, February 9  Glow in the Dark, Adar Dance Party 
 Monday, February 19  President’s Day- No School 
 Wednesday, February 28  Parent Teacher Conference 
 MARCH 
 Sunday, March 10  Turn Clock Forward 1 Hour 
 Monday, March 11  Magen Israel Ruach Week 
 Thursday, March 21  12:30 Dismissal 
 Friday, March 22  Purim Masquerade 
 Monday, March 25  Shushan Purim- No School 
 APRIL 
 Wednesday-Wednesday, April 17- May 1  Pesach break- No School 
 MAY 
 Thursday, May 2  School Resumes 
 Thursday, May 9  Walking in Your Mother’s Shoes 
 Sunday, May 12  Mother’s Day 
 Monday, May 27  Memorial Day – No School 
 Thursday-Friday, May 25-26  Erev Shavuot & Shavuot -  No School 
 JUNE 
 Tuesday-Friday, June 11-June14  Shavuot Break - No School 
 Wednesday, June 19  Last Day of School-Half Day 


